Submission of tender. 

27/01/2026 02:00 PM 

5 

Date and Time of E-opening 

of Technical Bid 

27/01/2026 02:30PM 

6 

Date and Time of E-opening 

of Financial Bid 

To be intimated later 

7 Estimated cost of  

Tender (Approx.) 

Approximate Amount Rs.6,55,562.00 (Six Lakh Fifty Five Thousand 

Five Hundred Sixty Two Only) 

8 Cost of BID Document NA 

9 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

Work No Location EMD Amount in INR 

A Sec-II EMD Amount is 3% of total estimated 
cost. (Rounded Up to Rs.10/-) 

B Parking Yard 

C Sec-IV 

D Sec-IV, Block E & F 

10 E-Tender Processing fee Rs.